
Music Calendar 

 

Wednesday, January 29 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, February 2 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, February 4 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, February 5 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, February 9 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, February 11 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, February 12 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, February 16 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, February 18 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, February 19 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, February 23 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, February 25 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, February 26 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

 

 

 



Sunday, March 2 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Monday, March 3 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Tuesday, March 4 

2:30 pm  Valparaiso University Choir and Orchestra School Assembly (In Person) 

7 pm  Valparaiso University Choir and Orchestra Concert (In Person) (6 7 8 Choir) 

 

Wednesday, March 5 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir / Adult Handbells / Strings / Flute / Soprano Sax) 

8:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, March 9 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

3 pm  AGO Members Organ Recital (In Person) 

 

Tuesday, March 11 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, March 12 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

8 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, March 16 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, March 18 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, March 19 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Youth) 

8 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, March 23 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Wednesday, March 26 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

8:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

 

 

 



Sunday, March 30 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

 

Monday, March 31 

 

 8:45 am  WORSHIP MEETING 


